EFS/EFM50
HIGH-RESOLUTION MOTOR FEEDBACK SYSTEM FOR DYNAMIC
SERVO DRIVES
Motor feedback system rotary HIPERFACE DSL®
P
R
O
D

Motor feedback systems rotary HIPERFACE DSL® EFS/EFM50
Subject to change without notice﻿
Type code
Type code
Design
S Singleturn
M Multiturn
Version
0 Standard
2 SIL2
Connection type
K Built into motor cable, 1 temperature sensor input
Mechanical design
0 Spring plate
1 Resolver
Resolution
2  1 21 bits per revolution
2  3 23 bits per revolution
E F 5 0  - F O A A
A
B

EFS/EFM50 Motor feedback systems rotary HIPERFACE DSL®
﻿Subject to change without notice
Ordering information
Singleturn
•	 Electrical interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
Torque support Type Part no.
Spring mounting plate
EFS50-0KF0A021A 1073485
EFS50-0KF0A023A 1073501
Resolver support
EFS50-0KF0A121A 1073493
EFS50-0KF0A123A 1073509
Singleturn
•	 Safety system: m
•	 Electrical interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
Torque support Type Part no.
Spring mounting plate
EFS50-2KF0A021A 1073487
EFS50-2KF0A023A 1073503
Resolver support
EFS50-2KF0A121A 1073495
EFS50-2KF0A123A 1073511
Multiturn
•	 Electrical interface: HIPERFACE DSL®
Torque support Type Part no.
Spring mounting plate